)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 10, 2024, 10:16:41 pm

Session 120 - (2013-2014)

S*0479 Concurrent Resolution, By Courson

Summary: Palmetto Girls State
A CONCURRENT RESOLUTION TO AUTHORIZE PALMETTO GIRLS STATE TO USE THE CHAMBERS OF THE

SENATE AND THE HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES ON FRIDAY, JUNE 14, 2013.

03/05/13
03/05/13
03/21/13
03/21/13
04/09/13
04/10/13
04/10/13
04/11/13
04/17/13

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House

Introduced (Senate Journal-page 6)

Referred to Committee on Invitations (Senate Journal-page 6)

Polled out of committee Invitations (Senate Journal-page 20)

Committee report: Favorable Invitations (Senate Journal-page 20)

Adopted, sent to House (Senate Journal-page 67)

Introduced (House Journal-page 35)

Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions (House Journal-page 35)
Committee report: Favorable Invitations and Memorial Resolutions (House Journal-page 61)
Adopted, returned to Senate with concurrence (House Journal-page 53)

Page 1 of 1



