May 10, 2024, 10:16:41 pm

Session 120 - (2013-2014)

S*0479 Concurrent Resolution, By Courson

Summary: Palmetto Girls State

A CONCURRENT RESOLUTION TO AUTHORIZE PALMETTO GIRLS STATE TO USE THE CHAMBERS OF THE SENATE AND THE HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES ON FRIDAY, JUNE 14, 2013.

03/05/13	Senate	Introduced (Senate Journal-page 6)
03/05/13	Senate	Referred to Committee on Invitations (Senate Journal-page 6)
03/21/13	Senate	Polled out of committee Invitations (Senate Journal-page 20)
03/21/13	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Invitations (Senate Journal-page 20)
04/09/13	Senate	Adopted, sent to House (Senate Journal-page 67)
04/10/13	House	Introduced (House Journal-page 35)
04/10/13	House	Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions (House Journal-page 35)
04/11/13	House	Committee report: Favorable Invitations and Memorial Resolutions (House Journal-page 61)
04/17/13	House	Adopted, returned to Senate with concurrence (House Journal-page 53)